
 
Contact: Michele Seville, Arts and Culture Manager, Richmond Arts & Culture Division (510) 620-6952, michele_seville@ci.richmond.ca.us 

Page 1 of 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
7:00 
 
7:01 
 
7:03 
 
7:05 
 
7:15 
 
 
8:55 
 
9:00 
 

 
 
 

RICHMOND ARTS & CULTURE COMMISSION  
SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA 

 
 
 

November 19, 2015 
7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Richmond Conference Room 
450 Civic Center Plaza, Richmond 

 
 
 

   

I. Welcome/Call to Order  

II. Action: Agenda Approval 

III. Action: Minutes Approval 

IV. Action: Review Draft Art Non-Profit Funding Memo to City              
Manager (Steinberg) 

V. Action: Part I Discussion and Vote on Neighborhood Public Art                       
Mini-Grant Proposals (All) 

 
VI. Announcements 

 
VII. Adjourn 

 
 

 
 

                                        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Next Meeting: Thursday, Dec.3, 2015 
            (Dedicated to Continued Review of 2016 NPA applicants) 

mailto:michele_seville@ci.richmond.ca.us

	Richmond Arts & Culture Commission
	SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

