

RICHMOND ARTS & CULTURE COMMISSION  
SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

November 19, 2015  
7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  
Richmond Conference Room  
450 Civic Center Plaza, Richmond

I.	Welcome/Call to Order	7:00
II.	Action: Agenda Approval	7:01
III.	Action: Minutes Approval	7:03
IV.	Action: Review Draft Art Non-Profit Funding Memo to City Manager (Steinberg)	7:05
V.	Action: Part I Discussion and Vote on Neighborhood Public Art Mini-Grant Proposals (All)	7:15
VI.	Announcements	8:55
VII.	Adjourn	9:00

*Next Meeting: Thursday, Dec.3, 2015  
(Dedicated to Continued Review of 2016 NPA applicants)*